
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00

A  Heidelberge… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 11 3 13 6 9

25

╳
9
21

4
10
22

5
12
23

6
14
24

7
16
25

8
19 Auszeit

Ende
15:22

B  SG Hohensac… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 10 3 12 18 8

215

18:23

0
10
17

3
11
18

5
12
19

6
13
21

8
14

9
16

Auszeit

14:18
19:24

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:25

B  SG Hohensac… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 13 10 3 12 18

115 8

7:15 9:20

11:23
╳
9

1
11

2 4 6 7 Auszeit

7:13
9:19

Ende
15:44

A  Heidelberge… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 3 13 6 9 2

258 4

14:7 19:9

0
20

2
25

4 8 9 15
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:47

A  Heidelberge… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 3 13 6 4 2

1611 9

8:16 0:7

╳
8
16

2
9

3
10

4
11

5
12

7
15

Auszeit

0:4
4:13

Ende
16:09

B  SG Hohensac… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 10 3 12 18 8

25

7
17
25

8
18

9
19

13
20

15
23

16
24 Auszeit

23:15

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
16:12

B  SG Hohensac… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 13 10 3 12 18

22

╳
16

6
17

8
18

10
19

12
20

15
22

Auszeit

12:9
20:19

Ende
16:36

A  Heidelberge… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 3 13 6 9 2

25

0
14

4
15

5
16

6
17

9
19

12
25

Auszeit

0:6
9:15

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga Baden Frauen
Frauen

A  Heidelberger TV 2 vs. SG Hohensachsen B

Spiel 51 17.01.2026 15:00 Uhr

Sportzentrum Mitte
69126 Heidelberg
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A  Heidelberge… 11/14

2 ★ Fell, Emma X
3 Samus, Amelie X
4 Kokhanovska, Violetta X
6 Serg, Carolyn X

8 Brand, Lisa Marie X
9 Schmitt, Nina X

11 Bauer, Selina X
13 Meerjanssen, Josefine X

14 El Berins, Katrin
22 West, Kylie X
25 Schaal, Gisela X

A  Libero

22 West, Kylie X
25 Schaal, Gisela X

A  Offizielle

T El Berins, Katrin

C

B  SG Hohensac… 11/14

1 Hemmert, Maren X

3 Hollmann, Lara X
4 Riedel, Laura Luisa X
5 Liepolt, Laura X
6 Heib, Hanna

8 Füßinger, Lea X
9 Wolf, Anna-Lena X

10 Riedel, Antonia X
12 Füßinger, Jana X
13 Pflästerer, Eva X

18 ★ Werner, Alexandra X

B  Libero

1 Hemmert, Maren X

9 Wolf, Anna-Lena X

B  Offizielle

T Lind, Benjamin
P Hofmeister, Sascha E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  Heidelberge… SG Hohensac… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 22 21 0 1 2
0 2 1 25 2 19 11 0 3 2
2 2 0 16 3 22 25 1 0 1
2 0 1 25 4 24 22 0 0 2

5

4 4 3 91 87 79 1 4 7
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:36 Dauer: 1:36

Sieger: Heidelberger TV 2

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Catalfamo, Francesco 1

2 Nasim, Kasra IR 2

Schr. Lorenz, Michael
Assist. Iwamoto, Nao
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